Prénom
1 Michael

2:Léonard

3 Anne-Laure

4§Patrick

5 Michéle

6 Jean
7:Jean-Paul
8iJean-Francois
9.Mario
10%Lionel »

11 Guy
12§Suzahne
13-Thomas
14§Pierre

15 ‘Daniel
16§Emmanuelle
17 Ludovic
18:Renaud

19 Marie-Thérése
20 Marylou

21 .Susy
22§Thomas

23 Victor
24%Gérard

25 Stéphanie

26 Marie-Hortense

27 s_tép_hane
28 Patricia
296wy
3o§Anita

31 Sylvain

32§José

Nom

Anker
gArlettaz _
Boni
Rezzonico
Lattion
gDurgnat
Chappot .
fGay des Combes
Travar
gLugon—Moulin
Thibault
gLugon-Moulin
Gay des Combes
gMugnier
Pignat
§Gressy
Goumand
§'Lugon
Destino
%Gaille

Gay des Combes
Stauffer
Gay-Crosier
nguiIIer
Sinnaeve
iGabbud
Fuchs
§Schaer

Ancey
éHugon
Giroudgs

‘Hugon

Résultats
Match aux Cartes 4 Buet

23.01.26

Partie 1

1259
1421
1180
1421
1180

1297
1036

964
964
901

725,
901

11020

807
1003,
1259
1297

878
1003
924
1036’
1026

807

1020
888
838
763
725

763

1026

878

Partie 2
1201
934
1201
1211
990

Partie 3
1057
1042
916

Partie 4

1184
1184
1250

858.

1121
1180
1046

944,

1189

1250
1189

1146

Total

1180

900
1046
1146

WEE]

794
_—
960

960

838

783

844
815
944
844
858

794

838

815

900




